VAUJ TH P5

Cp Top
Nb de joueurs

1 MOKO
2 SUBORNER
3JOIES
4 EWE
5MOLETEE
6 INTRUSIF
7 O(L)EFINE
8 ESQUI(M)AU
9INCISE

10 ADAVS

11 LATTAIS

12 SCEAUX

13 VELES

14 PLANER

15 AZOBE

16 DIGERA

17 HURLA

18 TYPHA

990

31/07/2015

Score Nb

28
64
44
32
77
72
84
185
29
39
71
74
40
36
36
25
16
38

116
103
70
112
112
59
37
8
8
14
17
80
59
101
61
26
34
92
10

%

88,8
60,3
96,6
96,6
50,9
31,9

6,9

6,9
12,1
14,7

69
50,9
87,1
52,6
22,4
29,3
79,3
8,62

Avts Zéros

14

_

W N O D N O D OO OO D WN WN

Statistiques sur les mots joués

0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 100 110 120
5 15 25 35 45 55 65 75 85 95 105 115

Nb de joueurs

MOKO

SWWMRllllllllllllllllllll
ENENEEENEREEEN

JOIES
EWE
MOLETEE
INTRUSIF
O(L)EFINE
ESQUI(M)AU

Mot joué
INCISE

ADAVS

LATTAIS

SCEAUX

VELES
PLANER
AZOBE
DIGERA
HURLA

TYPHA

B Nb de fois



	Statistiques

