VAUJ TH P5 31/07/2015						
990						
Ср	Тор	Score	Nb	%	Avts	Zéros
Nb de joueurs			116			
1 MOKO		28	103	88,8	0	2
2 SUBORNER		64	70	60,3	9	14
3 JOIES		44	112	96,6	4	2
4 ÉWÉ		32	112	96,6	0	3
5 MOLETÉE		77	59	50,9	16	2
6 INTRUSIF		72	37	31,9	5	3
7 O(L)ÉFINE		84	8	6,9	20	6
8 ESQUI(M)AU		185	8	6,9	19	10
9 INCISE		29	14	12,1	12	10
10 ADAVS		39	17	14,7	8	4
11 LATTAIS		71	80	69	13	6
12 SCEAUX		74	59	50,9	8	4
13 VÊLES		40	101	87,1	3	8
14 PLANER		36	61	52,6	6	2
15 AZOBÉ		36	26	22,4	3	4
16 DIGÉRA		25	34	29,3	8	5
17 HURLA		16	92	79,3	2	2
18 TYPHA		38	10	8,62	3	3

## Statistiques sur les mots joués

